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Dorry Foster Wenatchee Valley YMCA dormy@wenymca.org

Dawn Barton Coordinated Care dawn.mbarton@centene.com

Elaine Bandy Action Health Pariners elaine bandy@cc-ahp.com

Eric West Link Transit eticglinkdransit.com

Erica Moshe Brave Warrior Project bwarriorproject@grmallcom

\Gerado Perez Beacon Health Options Gerardoperez-guermrero@beaconhealthoptions.com
Gennifer Blackson Hopesource ghblackson@hopesource.us

Holly Zvonec Children's Home Soclaty holly Zvonec@chs-wa.org

Irma Gomez EPIC irmag@epicretorg

Jackie Weber Molina Healthcare Jackie Weber@molinahealthcare.com 8/1/2017
Jan Ollivier Peaple For People liolliviergpfp.org

Janelle Bersch NCESD janelleb@ncesd.org 7/28/2017
Jellica Galvan

Jenn Semanko Hopesource lisemanko@hopesource.us

Jenny Sorom Confluence Health jenny sorom@confiuencehealthorg 7/20/2017
Jessica Arroyo Health Alliance jessicaaroyo@healthalliance.org

Jill Thompson Lake Cheidan Clinic thompsonjilldaling@gmailcom

Jilian Danley Planned Parenthood /YWCA ljillan.danley@ppgwniorg

Joey Charlton Coordinated Care liocharlton@coordinatedcarehealth.com

Joshua Aldridge Central WA Sleep Diagnostic Center josh@cwsleepcenter.com

Nenn Semanko Hopesource lisemanko@hopesource.us

Jamie Hilliard Catholic Charities hillard@catholiccharitiescw.org

Judi Rising liudirgsazautoimmunity.org

Julia Buschmann YWCA juliab@cdeac.org

Kaitlin Quirk Action Health Partners kailin.quirk@cc-ahp.com 1/11/2019 ﬂ\@!
Karly Kingrey Catholic Charilies kkingrey@catholiccharitiescw.org

Kate Haugen Amerigroup katehaugen@amerigroup.com 7/20/2017
Kathleen O'Conner Cascade Medical kathisenogcascademedicat.org

Keith Goehner Chelan County

Kelley Quirk CWA)/Gear Up kelley.quirk@cwuedu

Kelsey Gust Action Health Partners kelsey.gust@cc-ahp.com

Kris Davis CFCS kdavis@ccyakima.org 7/20/2017
Kristi Hills Chelan Douglas Community Action Council kristingcdcac.org

Kristen Zerovnik Cathatic Charities Izerovnik@catholiccharitiescw.org

Laurel Turner WRC Housing and Supportive Sves wrelarelturner@gmailcom 9/21/2017
Laurie Kutrich Confluence Health laurlekutrich@confluencehealth.org 7/20/2017 —
Linda Evans Parlette NCACH linda parlette@cdhd.wa.gov




